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Name

ABBA DIVA SLAMS CLASSIC CAMEO

ABBA DIVAS SCARLET PIMPERNEL

ABBA-DIVA ANGELS HOT CHOCOLATE

ABBA-DIVA ANGELS STATUE IN BRONZ

ABBA-DIVA KISMETS ANGEL OF LIGHT

ABBA-DIVA KISMETS ANGELINA

ABBA-DIVA KISMETS BOY NEXT DOOR

ABBA-DIVA KISMETS GABRIEL

ABBA-DIVA KISMETS IBELIEVEINANGELS

ABBA-DIVA KISMETS MORNING ANGEL
ABBA-DIVA SLAMS DARK SECRET
ABBA-DIVA SLAMS JET SETTER
ABBA-DIVA SLAMS PERFECT PEARL

ABBA-DIVA SLAMS PRECIOUS PLATINU

Equine Registry

DoB
09-Aug-2005
09-Sep-2006
06-Nov-2009

02-Oct-2007
07-Oct-2012
13-Oct-2011
07-Oct-2014
17-Dec-2015
08-Oct-2010
22-Oct-2013
24-Jun-2004
12-Nov-2008
01-Apr-2003

12-Mar-2002

Sex
Mare
Stallion
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Stallion
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare

Mare

Reg
6387
6931
9193
7653
10941
10267
11605
12402
9671
11164
5586
8500
4837

4374

Sire

LUCKY FOUR GRAND SLAM (IID USA)
BLUEGABLES MONARCHS TYCOON
ABBA DIVA SLAMS GO FOR GOLD
BLUEGABLES MONARCHS TYCOON
WINNERS CIRCLE KISMET (IMP USA)
WINNERS CIRCLE KISMET (IMP USA)
WINNERS CIRCLE KISMET (IMP USA)
WINNERS CIRCLE KISMET (IMP USA)
WINNERS CIRCLE KISMET (IMP USA)
WINNERS CIRCLE KISMET (IMP USA)
LUCKY FOUR GRAND SLAM (IID USA)
LUCKY FOUR GRAND SLAM (IID USA)
LUCKY FOUR GRAND SLAM (IID USA)

LUCKY FOUR GRAND SLAM (IID USA)
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ABBA-DIVA FURYS SCARLET ANGEL (1999)

Damsire

BOND FLASHING FURY (IMP USA)
BOND FLASHING FURY (IMP USA)
BOND FLASHING FURY (IMP USA)
BOND FLASHING FURY (IMP USA)
BOND FLASHING FURY (IMP USA)
BOND FLASHING FURY (IMP USA)
BOND FLASHING FURY (IMP USA)
BOND FLASHING FURY (IMP USA)
BOND FLASHING FURY (IMP USA)
BOND FLASHING FURY (IMP USA)
BOND FLASHING FURY (IMP USA)
BOND FLASHING FURY (IMP USA)
BOND FLASHING FURY (IMP USA)

BOND FLASHING FURY (IMP USA)
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